Sarix Value 2 Series Wedge
2 MP 5-YEAR WARRANTY
The Sarix Value 2 Series Wedge Camera brings security back to the basics,offering a budget-friendly
solution to fill coverage gaps,without compromising quality. With essential features at an affordable
price, the Value 2 Series is a perfect choice for those looking for a no-frills approach to security.
Preliminary Specifications - Subject to Change
Features
Focus on what matters most

X MMWedge Camera with Surface Mount
(SRXV2 Wedge Camera + Provided Surface Mount)
Ordering Information
Wedge Camera
Model Number Description Resolution (MP) Lens IR Outdoor
Rolling
Stock
SRXV2-2F3-EWD-IR Sarix Value 2 Wedge 2.0 Fixed 2.8 mm Ö Ö Ö
Accessories
Part Number Description
SRXV2-LMT-1001 L Mount
SRXV2-WMT-1001 Wall Mount
SRXV2-PDMT-1001 Pendant Mount
Support
Learn more and find additional documentation at pelco.com or email support@pelco.com for specific
product support.
Jan 2025  | C5073S  | Rev